SANDERO R.S

-..SPEED

EXPERIENCE

Sandero R.S. Speed Experience

Track Day
3 Treino 2
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(14) RODRIGO MUSSALEM
1 1:47.710 +1.070 12:24:58.650
2 1:49.865 +3.225 12:26:48.515
3 2:05.729 +19.089 12:28:54.244
4 1:47.267 +0.627 12:30:41.511
5 1:47.314 +0.674 12:32:28.825
6 1:46.640 - 12:34:15.465
(13) GERVASIO MARQUESIM
1 2:11.601 +20.934 12:25:35.050
2 1:51.824 +1.157 12:27:26.874
3 1:52.523 +1.856 12:29:19.397
4 1:51.487 +0.820 12:31:10.884
5 1:50.667 - 12:33:01.551
(21) RAFAEL SAPATERRO PIVETA
1 1:53.117 +1.810 12:24:55.317
2 1:51.559 +0.252 12:26:46.876
3 1:51.397 +0.090 12:28:38.273
4 1:52.720 +1.413 12:30:30.993
5 1:51.544 +0.237 12:32:22.537
6 1:51.307 - 12:34:13.844
(18) RENATO DE CONTI
1 1:53.171 - 12:24:37.862
2 1:54.395 +1.224 12:26:32.257
(19) RICARDO SILVA QUEISER
1 2:19.737 +24.381 12:24:32.834
2 1:58.372 +3.016 12:26:31.206
3 1:57.847 +2.491 12:28:29.053
4 1:57.158 +1.802 12:30:26.211
5 1:55.356 - 12:32:21.567
6 1:56.233 +0.877 12:34:17.800
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